40577 Albrae Street, Fremont, CA  94538 •  Tel: 510-624-9009 / Fax: 510-624-9007 www.brilliantltg.com
DPREM
Job Ti t le      :
F ix ture Type :
Catalog No.  :
Notes          :
W
White
B
Black
SD*
Self
Diagnostics
and
Testing
ORDERING GUIDE     Example: DPREMWSD – PCS2
Prefix              Finish             Options                       Accessories
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
DIRECTOR PLUS EMERGEN-SEE SERIES
ADJUSTABLE HEAD EMERGENCY LIGHTS
REMOTE CAPABILITY
PCS2
Polycarbonate
Shield
WG1
Wireguard
* NOTE: Remote heads must be installed for the SD option to function.
A : 11  3/4”
B : 16”
C : 5”
CROSS SECTION
A
B
C
Product Description
The Director Plus Emergen-See Series Thermoplastic
Adjustable Lights offer remote capability, contemporary
design, quick installation and premium options such as the
SD version in an economical unit. The unique designer
MR16 heads provide for a low profile fixture.
Product Specifications
• Injection molded UV stabilized thermoplastic
• UL94V-O flame retardant housing
• Impact, scratch, and fade resistant
• White or black finish
• Universal mounting plate with quick connects
• Completely self contained electronics
• Fully automatic operation
• 6 Volt pure lead calcium battery
• Easily accessible push to test switch
• Clearly visible charge rate/power on LED indicator
• Automatic Low Voltage Disconnect
• Remote Capability to 12w maximum
• Universal voltage 120/277 volt
• Two 5.6w lamps with glare free lenses
• Suitable for Wall or Ceiling mounting over standard J-box
Product Listings
• UL 924 listed
• NFPA101
• NEC/OSHA
Warranty
• 5 year limited warranty
–
–
Catalog
Model #
DPREM
Wattage
1-1/2 hrs
22
Voltage
6
Damp
Location
Yes
4-hrs
2
2-hrs
3
1-1/2-hrs
4
Total Connected Heads/Fixtures**
** Based on 5 watt lamps
6 Volt Emergency Lighting Units with Remote Capability